

**FOUR WHEELS AUTO PVT LTD**

E-6, UPSIDC, Industrial Area,  
Sarojini Nagar, Kanpur road  
Lucknow, 226008

Phone No. 0522-2476868

Fax No. 0522-2476868

GSTIN 09AABCF8036H1ZK

Dealer State Code UP

**Mr ROHIT NATH**

NATH  
7/213 SWAROOP NAGAR  
KANPUR  
KANPUR, 208001  
India

GSTIN :  
Customer State :UP

**Service Quote**

Customer No. CU1355

Quote No. SQ111409

QuoteDate 17-05-18

Salesperson

Page 2

Make	Model Description	Mileage	Service Advisor
AUDI	A4 Sal.q. TDI3.0 V6176 A7S	6,520	Shivkaran Prajapati
License No.	VIN	Initial Registration	Sales Advisor
UP78EV3434	WAUZDHF49HY700890		
Engine Code	Labor Type	Engine No.	Model Code
DES		DES 100336	8K20HY

SNo.	Part / Labor No.	Description	Qty.	UoM	HSN/SAC	Unit Price	Amount
<b>Labor Charges</b>							
1	00000011	Accidental R & R	6,284	Time U	00998729	20.00	125,680.00
2	00000013	Painting Charges	6,000	Time U	00998729	20.00	120,000.00
<b>Parts</b>							
1	8W0807065D	GRU COVER	1	Piece	87089900	44,136.72	44,136.72
2	8W0807611	PLATE	1	Piece	87089900	4,753.91	4,753.91
3	8W0807683 9B9	GRILLE	1	Piece	87082900	4,532.81	4,532.81
4	8W0853651ACRN4	GRILLE	1	Piece	87082900	43,914.06	43,914.06
5	8W0807682R RN4	GRILL	1	Piece	87089900	8,911.72	8,911.72
6	8W0807681R RN4	GRILL	1	Piece	87082900	8,455.47	8,455.47
7	8W0807771	BRACKET	1	Piece	87089900	3,106.25	3,106.25
8	8W0807334	SUPPORT	1	Piece	87089900	595.31	595.31
9	N 91093901	POP-RIVET	1	Piece	73182300	16.10	16.10
10	8W0807550A	FOAM INSER	1	Piece	39269099	3,126.27	3,126.27
11	8W0807283	GUIDE	1	Piece	87082900	747.66	747.66
12	8W0807284	GUIDE	1	Piece	87089900	788.28	788.28
13	8W0805594	CARRIER	1	Piece	87082900	26,401.56	26,401.56
14	8W0805201	MOUNTING	2	Piece	40169990	844.92	1,689.84
<b>Sum carried forward</b>							<b>396,855.96</b>

						<b>Continued</b>	<b>396,855.96</b>
15	8W0821105A	FENDER	1 Piece	87089900	17,560.16	17,560.16	
16	8W0821106A	FENDER	Piece	87089900	17,560.16		
17	8W0821172B	WHEEL HOUS	1 Piece	87089900	5,233.59	5,233.59	
18	8W0853888A	SPOILER	1 Piece	87089900	1,731.25	1,731.25	
19	8W0823029A	HOOD	1 Piece	87089900	50,688.28	50,688.28	
20	8W0823124	PROTECTION	1 Piece	87089900	642.19	642.19	
21	8W0831052D	DOOR	1 Piece	87082900	47,725.78	47,725.78	
22	4B0837491B	PLUG	4 Piece	39269099	88.14	352.56	
23	8W0837912A	SEAL	1 Piece	40169390	4,873.73	4,873.73	
24	8W0837902A 5FQ	TRIM	1 Piece	87089900	5,623.44	5,623.44	
25	8W0837432D	CHANNEL	1 Piece	87089900	9,987.50	9,987.50	
26	8W0837644 2ZZ	TRIM	1 Piece	87089900	6,143.75	6,143.75	
27	8K0837199	CLIP	3 Piece	39269099	21.19	63.57	
28	8W0853284E 2ZZ	WINDOW SLO	1 Piece	40169390	6,675.42	6,675.42	
29	8W0854328C 9B9	STRIP	1 Piece	39269099	1,583.05	1,583.05	
30	8W0845099J NVB	GLASS	1 Piece	87082900	25,857.03	25,857.03	
31	8U0955609	GEL FILM FOR RAIN SENSOR	1 Piece	39199090	3,669.49	3,669.49	
32	000012280A	APPLICATOR	1 Piece	32082090	117.97	117.97	
33	D 004660M2	2K-GLASS GLUE APPLICATION S	1 Piece	35069999	3,870.34	3,870.34	
34	D 00920002	PRIMER FOR GLASS AND PAINT	1 Piece	32082090	681.25	681.25	
35	8W2857410B 9B9	MOUNTING	1 Piece	40169990	25,483.90	25,483.90	
36	8W0857536H	MIRROR	1 Piece	70091090	38,626.27	38,626.27	
37	8W0857528 GRU	CAP	1 Piece	39269099	4,539.83	4,539.83	
38	8W2857409A 9B9	MOUNTING	1 Piece	40169990	25,483.90	25,483.90	
39	8W0845202	WINDOW	1 Piece	70071100	6,744.92	6,744.92	
40	8W0837462	REGULATOR	1 Piece	83023090	9,693.22	9,693.22	
41	8W2837240D GRU	TRIM	1 Piece	87089900	1,300.00	1,300.00	
42	8W0837900A	TRIM	1 Piece	87089900	3,274.22	3,274.22	
43	8W0867104B LCA	DOOR TRIM	Piece	87089900	44,323.44		
44	8W0867610 4PK	TRIM	1 Piece	87089900	3,325.78	3,325.78	
<b>Sum carried forward</b>						<b>708,408.35</b>	

					<b>Continued</b>	<b>708,408.35</b>
45	8W0941773A	HEADLIGHT	1 Piece	85122020	201,013.56	201,013.56
46	8W0941774A	HEADLIGHT	1 Piece	85122020	201,013.58	201,013.58
47	8W0949102	TURN SIGNAL	1 Piece	85122020	2,767.80	2,767.80
48	8W5945091C	TAIL LIGHT	1 Piece	85122020	15,311.02	15,311.02
49	8W5945253	TRIM	1 Piece	87089900	726.56	726.56
50	8W5807067A	GRU COVER	1 Piece	87089900	45,110.16	45,110.16
51	8W0807521G	RU6 SPOILER	1 Piece	87089900	11,138.28	11,138.28
52	8W0853551A	ZZZ MOLDING	1 Piece	39263090	13,938.14	13,938.14
53	8W5807453	GUIDE	1 Piece	87089900	1,021.87	1,021.87
54	N 10621301	EXPANDING NUT	3 Piece	73181600	22.03	66.09
55	8W5807889	GUIDE	1 Piece	87089900	482.81	482.81
56	WHT007374	PIN	1 Piece	73194090	144.07	144.07
57	8W5809837	SUBPART	1 Piece	87089900	58,057.03	58,057.03
58	N 91233601	NUT	2 Piece	73181600	28.81	57.62
59	8W5809840	SECTION	1 Piece	87089900	58,057.03	58,057.03
60	6L0809864A	NUT	2 Piece	87089900	30.47	60.94
61	8W5810180	PILLAR A	1 Piece	87089900	11,885.94	11,885.94
62	8W5810284A	PILLAR A	1 Piece	87089900	7,446.09	7,446.09
63	8W0837239B	GRU TRIM	1 Piece	87089900	1,300.00	1,300.00
64	8W0837899A	TRIM	1 Piece	87089900	3,274.22	3,274.22
65	8W0831051D	DOOR	1 Piece	87089900	53,640.62	53,640.62
66	8W0837911A	SEAL	1 Piece	40169390	4,873.73	4,873.73
67	8W5817017A	ROOF	1 Piece	87089900	114,182.03	114,182.03
68	8W5867523D	SUPPORT	1 Piece	87089900	2,239.06	2,239.06
69	8W0817995A	ROOF FRAME	1 Piece	87089900	6,321.87	6,321.87
70	8W5817961	ROOF FRAME	1 Piece	87089900	7,331.25	7,331.25
71	000809937	HOSE	1 Piece	40094200	658.47	658.47
72	DA 180A00A2	2KADHESIV	1 Piece	35069999	24,020.34	24,020.34
73	D 00920002	PRIMER FOR GLASS AND PAINT	1 Piece	32082090	681.25	681.25
74	8W0407510B	UPPER LINK	1 Piece	87089900	14,574.22	14,574.22
75	WHT006542	SCREW	1 Piece	73181500	235.59	235.59

**Sum carried forward**

**1,570,039.59**

						<b>Continued</b>	<b>1,570,039.59</b>
76	8W0407694B	WISHBONE	1 Piece	87089900	27,238.28		27,238.28
77	WHT006151	NUT	1 Piece	73181600	167.80		167.80
78	8W0121207B	COWL	1 Piece	87089900	8,439.06		8,439.06
79	8W0959455M	ELECTRIC F	1 Piece	87089900	54,912.50		54,912.50
80	8W0121251AK	RADIATOR	1 Piece	87089100	12,144.53		12,144.53
81	8W0145804A	RADIATOR	1 Piece	87089100	8,686.72		8,686.72
82	4M0121275A	MOUNTING	2 Piece	40169990	267.80		535.60
83	4M0121268A	MOUNTING	2 Piece	40169990	375.42		750.84
84	8K0805399B	BOLT	2 Piece	73181500	31.36		62.72
85	7P0121365	SLEEVE	2 Piece	73079990	191.53		383.06
86	4M0121095	BOLT	2 Piece	73181500	44.92		89.84
87	7P0121276	GROMMET	2 Piece	40169990	119.49		238.98
88	04L103601S	OIL PAN	1 Piece	84099990	17,827.34		17,827.34
89	N 90735604	BOLT, HEX. HD. WITH SOCKET	18 Piece	73181500	27.12		488.16
90	04L103660G	COVER	1 Piece	87089900	6,850.00		6,850.00
91	4D0411336G	CLAMP	2 Piece	73269099	323.73		647.46
92	8W0411305	STABILIZER	1 Piece	87089900	13,771.09		13,771.09
93	N 10609203	SHOULDERED HEX. NUT	4 Piece	73181600	6.78		27.12
94	8K0973702	FLAT CONTACT HOUSING WITH	1 Piece	85472000	131.36		131.36
95	8Z0820535A	TEMP.SENS.	1 Piece	90318000	1,611.02		1,611.02
96	000979025E	WIRE SET	2 Piece	85443000	913.56		1,827.12

---

<b>Total of Labor Charges</b>	<b>245,680.00</b>
<b>Total of Items</b>	<b>1,481,190.19</b>
<b>Total INR</b>	<b>1,726,870.19</b>
<b>Total GST Amount</b>	<b>398,200.26</b>
<b>Total INR Incl. GST</b>	<b>2,093,099.49</b>

**Payment Terms:** Cash on delivery